
BOOK LIST 2023-2024 
CLASS – NUR 

 
S.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 ENGLISH LOVE BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 
2 CANDIES BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 
3 अ – अ: अɷास पुİˑका  PEACOCK 

4 AKSHAR BHARTI PEACOCK 
5 COUNT WITH DINO (PART-2) PANDA BOOKS 
6 RED FISH (A) BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 
7 MY FIDDLER (1) BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 
8 UTSAV [A BOOK ON ART & 

CRAFT (A)] 
BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 

 

STATIONARY ITEMS 
S.NO. ITEMS QTY 

1 ENGLISH 4 LINES NOTEBOOK 2 
2 MATHS NOTEBOOK (BIG BOXES) 2 
3 HINDI NOTEBOOK 5 LINES 2 
4 PENCIL PACKET 2 PACKS 
5 ERASER 10 PIECES 
6 SHARPENER 2 PIECES 
7 FEVICOL (BIG) 1 SMALL BOTTLE 
8 CRYONS (12 COLOUR PAC)  

JUMBO PACK 
1 PACK 

9 CLAY FABER CASTELL 1 PACK 
10 BOOK COVER ROLL (TRANSPARENT 

SHEETS) 
1 PACK EACH 

11 WHITE A4 SHEETS 1 PACK 
12 NAME SLIP 1  
13 CHART PAPER 1 
14 WATER COLOUR 2 BOTTLES 
15 GLITTER SHEETS 2 PIECES 
16 FLUORESCENT SHEETS  BLUE-2, YELLOW-

2, RED-2 
 
 
 
 

BOOK LIST 2023-2024 
CLASS – L.K.G 

S. 
NO. 

NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 HONEY DEW (PRE-PRIMER) PANDA BOOKS 
2 MY FIRST ACTIVITY BOOK (A) (ENGLISH) RATHI PUB 
3 SHABD BHARTI PEACOCK 
4 MY FIRST ACTIVITY (A) (MATHEMATICS) RATHI PUB 
5 MY GREEN BOOK (PART-B) PANDA BOOKS 
6 MY FIDDLER (2) BLACKRAVEN 

EDUCATION 
7 UTSAV [A BOOK ON ART & CRAFT (B)] BLACKRAVEN 

EDUCATION 
8 MY FIRST ACTIVITY (शÊद अËयास) HINDI RATHI PUB 

STATIONARY ITEMS 

S.NO. ITEMS QTY 

1 ENGLISH 4 LINES NOTEBOOK 2 
2 MATHS NOTEBOOK (BIG BOXES) 2 
3 HINDI NOTEBOOK 5 LINES 2 
4 PENCIL PACKET 2 PACKS 
5 ERASER 10 PIECES 
6 SHARPENER 2 PIECES 

7 FEVICOL (BIG) 1 SMALL BOTTLE 

8 CRYONS (12 COLOUR PAC)  
JUMBO PACK 

1 PACK 

9 CLAY FABER CASTELL 1 PACK 
10 BOOK COVER ROLL (TRANSPARENT 

SHEETS) 
1 PACK EACH 

11 WHITE A4 SHEETS 1 PACK 
12 NAME SLIP 1  
13 CHART PAPER 1 
14 WATER COLOUR 2 BOTTLES 
15 GLITTER SHEETS 2 PIECES 
16 FLUORESCENT SHEETS  BLUE-2, YELLOW-

2, RED-2 
 



CLASS – U.K.G 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 MAGPIE  BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 
2 INK WAVE (INTRO) WHITE FEATHER 

PUBLICATIONS 
3 MY FIRST ACTIVITY (Öवर अËयास) RATHI PUB 

4 SVAR BHARTI PEACOCK 
5 MY FIRST ACTIVITY (B) 

(MATHEMATICS) 
RATHI PUB 

6 SMART MANNERS BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 
7 GREEN FISH (PART-B) BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 
8 MY FIDDLER (3) BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 
9 UTSAV [A BOOK ON ART & 

CRAFT (C)] 
BLACKRAVEN EDUCATION 

 

STATIONARY ITEMS 
 

S.NO. ITEMS QTY 

1 PENCILS 2 PACKS 
2 ERASER 10 
3 SHARPNER 2 
4 FEVICOL BIG 1 (PIDLITE) 
5 COLOURS JUMBO PACK 1 CRAYON COLOUR, FABER 

CASTELL (12 SHADES)  
6 FOUR LINED COPY (ENGLISH) 2 
7 FIVE LINED COPY (HINDI) 2 
8 MATHS NOTEBOOK (MEDIUM 

SIZED BOXES) 
2 

9 COLOURED A4 SHEET 1 PACK 
10 CLAY FABER CASTELL 1 PACK 
11 BOOK COVER ROLL 

(TRANSPARENT SHEET) 
1 PACK EACH 

12 NAME SLIP 1  
13 WATER COLOUR 2 BOTTLES 
14 GLITTER SHEETS 2 PIECES 
15 CHART PAPER  2 SHEETS 
16 FLUORESCENT SHEETS  BLUE-2, YELLOW-2, RED-2 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BOOK LIST 2023-2024 
CLASS – I 

S.NO. BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 
1 
 NEW COMMUNICATE ENGLISH –1 RATNA SAGAR 
2 GREEN CIRCLE-1 JAY CEE 
3 VALUE EDUCATION-1 FLORENCE PUBLICATIONS 
4 CYBER QUEST - 1 KIPS PUBLICATION 
5 VATIKA-1 BHARTI BHAWAN 
6 MATHS EXPLORE -1 KRITI PRAKASHAN 

7 
ART EXPRESS-1 PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS 

8 
 

EXPERT’S BOOK OF GENERAL 
KNOWLEDGE-1  

FLORENCE PUBLICATIONS 

9 
 

INK WAVE CURSIVE WRITING -1 KRISTON PUBLICATIONS 

10 
ART OF SPEAKING (1) ASTRON PUBLICATIONS 

11 

PERIWINKLE ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR (1) 

KRISTON PUBLICATIONS 

12 

भाषा ÿीत (1) FRIENDS PUBLICATIONS 

 

STATIONARY ITEMS 
 

S.NO. ITEMS QTY 
1 4 LINED NOTE BOOKS 170 PAGES (5) 
2 SMALL SQUARE NOTE BOOKS 170 PAGES (2) 
3 2LINED NOTE BOOKS 170 PAGES (2) 
4 PLAIN DRAWING BOOK  1 
5 PENCIL COLOURS – FABER CASTLE 1 
6 PENCILS(APSARA) SET OF 12 PENCILS 
7 BOOK COVERS 2 PACKETS 
8 FILE FOLDERS 1 
9 UT DOUBLE LINE HINDI 1 (120 PAGES) 

10 UT SQUARE BOX MATHS 1 (120 PAGES) 
11 UT EVS, ENGLISH FOUR LINE 3 (120 PAGES) 

 

BOOK LIST 2023-2024 
 

CLASS – II 

S.NO. BOOK NAME PUBLISHER 

1 
NEW COMMUNICATE IN 
ENGLISH -2 RATNA SAGAR  

2 GREEN CIRCLE-2 JAY CEE 
3 VALUE EDUCATION-2 FLORENCE PUBLICATION 
4 CYBER QUEST-2 KIPS PUBLICATION 
5 VATIKA-2 BHARTI BHAWAN 
6 MATHS EXPLORER-2 KRITI PRAKASHAN 

7 
ART EXPRESS-2 PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS 

8 

EXPERT’S BOOK OF 
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE-2 

FLORENCE PUBLICATIONS 

9 
 

INK WAVE CURSIVE 
WRITING -2 

KRISTON PUBLICATIONS 

10 
ART OF SPEAKING (2) ASTRON PUBLICATIONS 

11 

PERIWINKLE ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR (2) 

KRISTON PUBLICATIONS 

12 

भाषा ÿीत (2) FRIENDS PUBLICATIONS 

 

STATIONARY ITEMS 
S.NO. ITEMS QTY 

1 4 LINED NOTE BOOKS 170 PAGES (5) 
2 SMALL SQUARE NOTE BOOKS 170 PAGES (2) 
3 2LINED NOTE BOOKS 170 PAGES (2) 
4 PLAIN DRAWING BOOK  1 
5 PENCIL COLOURS – FABER CASTLE 1 
6 PENCILS(APSARA) SET OF 12 PENCILS 
7 BOOK COVERS 2 PACKETS 
8 FILE FOLDERS 1 
9 UT DOUBLE LINE HINDI 1 (120 PAGES) 
10 UT SQUARE BOX MATHS 1 (120 PAGES) 
11 UT EVS, ENGLISH FOUR LINE 3 (120 PAGES) 

 


